

RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI

NOTIFICATION

Dr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Geography, Karam Chand Bhagat College, Bero is appointed as Controller of Examinations of the College with effect from the date he joins his duty for a period of two years or the date of his superannuation whichever is earlier on usual terms and conditions.

By Order of the Vice-Chancellor Sd/Registrar
Ranchi University, Ranchi
Dated. 06/08/20.20

Memo No. B/386/20
Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. The Person concerned,
 - 2. The Prof.-in-charge, Karam Chand Bhagat College, Berowith a request to submit his joining report to the undersigned,
 - 3. The Finance Officer, Ranchi University, Ranchi,
 - 4. The Deputy Registrar I, Ranchi University, Ranchi,
 - 5. P.A. to VC/PVC/FA/R for information to the VC/PVC/FA and Registrar.

Ranchi University, Ranchi

服_